

Desert Trails Golf Club Attn: Bill Bailey 7401 E 38<sup>th</sup> St Tucson, AZ 85730

## **Membership Application**

Welcome to Desert Trails Golf Club (DTGC). Desert Trails is a member of the Western States Golf Association (WSGA). Annual dues are \$100.00 entitling you to membership of the Desert Trails Golf Club and WSGA. There are 33 golf clubs in the WSGA divided into five areas: Pacific Desert, Pacific Northwest, Arizona/Colorado, Northern California and Southern California.

You will be on the WSGA mailing list and receive regular golf updates in addition to receiving a newsletter from WSGA. You will establish a handicap through Golf Handicap and Information Network (GHIN) (USGA HCP INDEX) after ten rounds of posted golf scores.

Please complete the bottom portion of this application and return it with your membership dues payment of \$100.00 (make checks to Desert Trails Golf Club) to **Bill Bailey.** 

First NameLast	Name	Middle Initial
Signature		
	Apt #	: 
Street Address		
(	City / State / Zip Code	
Email (required for communication)	GHIN# (if known)	Handicap (if known)
Are you currently a member of another gold	f club? If yes, club	o name
Make a check or money order for \$1(	)0.00 navable to: Dese	rt Trails Golf Club Please

Make a check or money order for \$100.00 payable to: Desert Trails Golf Club. Please send payment with application to:

Desert Trails Golf Club ATTN: Bill Bailey 7401 E 38<sup>th</sup> St. Tucson, AZ 85730